- cWe hope you

and your
a:mly have a -

safe

and happy

hq-l_;d_ay s'evas.o,r_;!.

DECEMBER 2011 JENISON AND
HUDSONVILLE ELEM. MENU

Monday, December 5 Tuesday, December 6

NATIONAL PEAR

MONTH
CHOOSE ONE:
(W) PANCAKE WITH CHEESE
OMELET

OR
(B) SUB SANDWICH ON BUN

CHOOSE ONE:
(W) BOSCO CHEESE STUFFED
BREADSTICKS (2) WITH
MEATLESS SAUCE
OR
(B) SUB SANDWICH ON BUN

COOKIE MAKING
WEEK
CHOOSE ONE:
(W) CHICKEN PIZZADILLA
OR
(B) CHEESEBURGER OR
HAMBURGER ON BUN

SIDES
FARM FRESH APPLE
PEARS

CHOOSE ONE:
(W) MAC AND MEAT
OR
(B) CHEESEBURGER OR
HAMBURGER ON BUN

SIDES
BREADSTICK

PEACHES
BANANA

Monday, November 28 Tuesday, November 29 Wed., November 30 Thursday, December |

CHOOSE ONE:
(W) TACO BOAT
OR
(B) CHEESEBURGER OR
HAMBURGER ON BUN

SIDES
ORANGE WEDGES
PINEAPPLE

Friday, December 2

CHOOSE ONE:
(W) FISH TREASURES (5)
OR
(B) CHEESEBURGER OR
HAMBURGER ON BUN

CHOOSE ONE:
(W) HAM CHEF
OR
(B) CHEESEBURGER OR
HAMBURGER ON BUN

SIDES
SIDEs
SALAD
BLUE FRUITED JELLO
GRAPES
FARM FRESH APPLE
MIXED FRUIT

GOLOFISH GRAHAM
CRACKERS

Wed., December 7 Thursday, December 8

CHOOSE ONE:
(W) TURKEY GRAVY

OR
(B) SUB SANDWICH ON BUN

CHOOSE ONE:
(W) CHEESY GARLIC
FLATBREAD

OR
(B) SUB SANDWICH ON BUN

Friday, December 9

CHOOSE ONE:
(W) CHICKEN FLOWER

OR
(B) SUB SANDWICH ON BUN

(B) CHEESE PIZZA

SIDES
MANDARIN ORANGES
FARM FRESH APPLE

(B) CHEESE PIZZA

SI0ES
FROZEN PEACH CUP
BANANA
FREE PANCIL TOPPER

(B) CHEESE PIZZA

SI0ES
FROZEN CHERRY SHAPEUP
GRAPES
MINI BAGEL

SIDES SIDES SIDES
SIDES SIDES
MASHED POTATOES APPLE SLICES WITH GREEN BEANS
1002 GRAPE FLAVORED TROPICAL FRUIT MIX CINNAMON
FRUIT JUICE APPLESAUCE APRICOTS
ORANGE WEDGES GRAPES
FRESH PEAR ROLL
Monday, December 12 Tuesday, December 13 Wed., December 14 Thursday, December 15 Friday, December 16
HAVE A GREAT
HOLIDAY WEEK! CHOOSE ONE: CHOOSE ONE: CHOOSE ONE: CHOOSE ONE:
CHOOSE ONE: (W) CHILI WITH MEAT AND | [(W) TERIYAK| BEEF NIBBLERS (W) BREADED CHICKEN (W) CORN POG
(W) CHICKEN FAJITA BAKED SCOOPS (4) DRUMSTICK O0R
O0R OR O0R O0R (B) CHEESE PIZZA

(B) CHEESE PIZZA

S|DES
CORN
ORANGE WEDGES
ROLL

SIDES
FARM FRESH APPLE
TROPICAL FRUIT MIX

C eRUJFE

Papaya
\ Papaya trees grow in the
_ tropics (including Hawaii) and
\ produce fruit year-round.

— - Papaya is an

. excellent source
of vitamin C and

Winter Hollday begins
at the end of classes

Friday, Dec. 16

Classes resume:

Tues., Jan. 2

We look
forward to

serving you
n2012!




